
British Columbia New Packaged UnTapped Craft Supply
4/28/2025

SKU Brand Product Name Description Configuration ABV Price Warehouse Origin
Quantity in 

cases

264818 4ORIGINES BOTANIK Witbier w/ Gin Botanicals 24(1x473) 5.5% $3.99 CW RAC Quebec 7

357395 4ORIGINES GOSE DOWN EASY Mango & Pineapple, & Guava Gose 24(1x473) 4.8% $4.49 CW RAC Quebec 4

270895 4ORIGINES IRONWORKS Blonde Ale 24(1x473) 5.0% $3.99 CW RAC Quebec 1

337142 4ORIGINES STOUT IRLANDAISE Irish Stout 24(1x473) 5.8% $4.79 CW RAC Quebec 10

243689 BELLWOODS BOOT LEGGER West Coast IPA, Collab w/ Smugglers Trail 24(1x473) 7.0% $6.19 CW RAC Ontario 19

262700 DIEU DU CIEL IMMORALITE DDH CRYO Double IPA Dry Hopped 6(4x473) 9.2% $21.99 CW RAC Quebec 3

230774 DIEU DU CIEL 6E SOIR Imperial Pilsner 24(1x473) 8.9% $5.49 CW RAC Quebec 2

230777 DIEU DU CIEL CORNE DU DIABLE English IPA 24(1x473) 6.5% $4.99 CW RAC Quebec 3

230769 DIEU DU CIEL DISCO SOLEIL IPA w/ Kumquats 24(1x473) 6.5% $5.29 CW RAC Quebec 5

92000 DIEU DU CIEL MORALITE American IPA 24(1x473) 6.9% $5.29 CW RAC Quebec 2

230780 DIEU DU CIEL TALUSBONUS Hazy IPA 24(1x473) 6.5% $4.99 CW RAC Quebec 3

230783 DIEU DU CIEL VOYAGEUR DES BRUMES English Pale Ale, ESB 24(1x473) 5.2% $4.99 CW RAC Quebec 4

342654 GRIZZLY PAW BADASS BETTY Light wheat ale w/ raspberries 6(4x473) 4.5% $12.49 CW RAC Alberta 12

176812 GRIZZLY PAW EVOLUTION IPA IPA 6(4x473) 6.4% $11.49 CW RAC Alberta 9

391204 GRIZZLY PAW GRUMPY BEAR HONEY WHEAT Pale Golden ale 6(4x473) 5.0% $11.49 CW RAC Alberta 27

326713 GRIZZLY PAW RUNDLESTONE EASY IPA Tropical IPA 6(4x473) 3.9% $11.49 CW RAC Alberta 11

84611 GRIZZLY PAW THREE SISTERS PALE ALE Pale Ale 6(4x473) 5.3% $11.49 CW RAC Alberta 9

333727 NORTH BREWING COLE HARBOUR RED Classic Irish Red Ale 24(1x473) 5.0% $3.99 CW RAC Nova Scotia 1

333735 NORTH BREWING LAWRENCETOWN SURF Hazy & Tropical Session IPA 24(1x473) 4.5% $3.99 CW RAC Nova Scotia 4

Island and Interior: Bobak Davoudi
bobak@untapped.ca
780.884.5849

In Green: New Stock
In Yellow: Price Promotion

Lower Mainland: Katherine Ferguson

sales@untapped.ca

604.368.8410



British Columbia Price Promotions UnTapped Craft Supply
4/28/2025

SKU Brand Product Name Description Configuration ABV Reg Price LTO Price Warehouse Origin
Quantity in 

cases

404982 BELLWOODS GRISETTE ALE Foedre-Fermented Grisette 12(1x500) 3.9% $8.51 $2.50 CW RAC Ontario 5

295343 CORONADO DREAMLAND Double Hazy IPA 6(4x473) 8.1% $18.50 $14.50 LDB California 1

346423 DUPONT MOINETTE BLONDE Belgian Blonde Ale 24(1x330) 8.5% $3.97 $1.97 LDB Belgium 1

46052 GLUTENBERG RED ALE Gluten Free Red Ale 6(4x473) 5.0% $14.49 $12.49 CW RAC Quebec 70

209200 GLUTENBERG STOUT Gluten Free Stout 6(4x473) 5.0% $14.99 $12.99 CW RAC Quebec 51

202088 GROUND BREAKER IPA Gluten Free IPA 6(4x473) 6.0% $20.03 $18.03 LDB Oregon 1

183001 ROGUE HAZELNUT BROWN ALE Hazelnut Brown Ale 4(6x355) 5.6% $15.95 $11.95 LDB Oregon 12

23856 ROGUE DEAD GUY ALE German Maibock 12(1x568) 6.8% $3.99 $2.99 LDB Oregon 2

Island and Interior: Bobak Davoudi
bobak@untapped.ca
780.884.5849

In Green: New Stock
In Yellow: Price Promotion

Lower Mainland: Katherine Ferguson

sales@untapped.ca

604.368.8410



British Columbia New Packaged UnTapped Craft Supply
4/28/2025

SKU Brand Product Name Description Configuration ABV Price Warehouse Origin
Quantity in 

cases

264818 4ORIGINES BOTANIK Witbier w/ Gin Botanicals 24(1x473) 5.5% $3.99 CW RAC Quebec 7

357395 4ORIGINES GOSE DOWN EASY Mango & Pineapple, & Guava Gose 24(1x473) 4.8% $4.49 CW RAC Quebec 4

270895 4ORIGINES IRONWORKS Blonde Ale 24(1x473) 5.0% $3.99 CW RAC Quebec 1

337142 4ORIGINES STOUT IRLANDAISE Irish Stout 24(1x473) 5.8% $4.79 CW RAC Quebec 10

332373 BANISHED INTERGALACTIC PUFFIN Triple Hazy IPA 24(1x473) 10.0% $6.99 CW RAC Newfoundland 5

48684 BELLWOODS AN IPA IPA ft. Simcoe, Citra, Rakau, Loral 24(1x473) 5.0% $5.99 CW RAC Ontario 2

243689 BELLWOODS BOOT LEGGER West Coast IPA, Collab w/ Smugglers Trail 24(1x473) 7.0% $6.19 CW RAC Ontario 19

48640 BELLWOODS JUTSU PALE ALE NEPA 24(1x473) 5.6% $5.51 CW RAC Ontario 6

48700 BELLWOODS ROMAN CANDLE IPA IPA 24(1x473) 6.8% $5.97 CW RAC Ontario 16

404982 BELLWOODS GRISETTE ALE Foedre-Fermented Grisette 12(1x500) 3.9% $2.50 CW RAC Ontario 5

230899 CATEGORY 12 CHRONOS Wild IPA 6(4x473) 6.8% TBC CW RAC British Columbia 12

48601 CATEGORY 12 DIVERSION HAZY IPA Hazy IPA 6(4x473) 7.4% $14.08 CW RAC British Columbia 60

342369 CATEGORY 12 SEISMIC SHIFT New Zealand Pilsner 6(4x473) 5.2% TBC CW RAC British Columbia 60

492473 CATEGORY 12 BREAKTHRU IPA Gluten Removed IPA 6(4x473) 6.9% $13.68 CW RAC British Columbia 42

305842 CATEGORY 12 BREAKTHRU PALE ALE Gluten Removed Pale Ale 6(4x473) 4.9% $13.68 CW RAC British Columbia 42

411846 CATEGORY 12 BREAKTHRU PILSNER Gluten Removed Pilsner 6(4x473) 4.9% $13.68 CW RAC British Columbia 60

234334 CATEGORY 12 JUICY DATA Hazy, double dry hopped IPA 6(4x473) 6.1% $12.78 CW RAC British Columbia 210

311814 CATEGORY 12 JUICY DATA 2(12x355) 6.1% $20.50 CW RAC British Columbia 6

295343 CORONADO DREAMLAND Double Hazy IPA 6(4x473) 8.1% $14.50 LDB California 12

262700 DIEU DU CIEL IMMORALITE DDH CRYO Double IPA Dry Hopped 6(4x473) 9.2% $21.99 CW RAC Quebec 3

230774 DIEU DU CIEL 6E SOIR Imperial Pilsner 24(1x473) 8.9% $5.49 CW RAC Quebec 2

230777 DIEU DU CIEL CORNE DU DIABLE English IPA 24(1x473) 6.5% $4.99 CW RAC Quebec 3

230769 DIEU DU CIEL DISCO SOLEIL IPA w/ Kumquats 24(1x473) 6.5% $5.29 CW RAC Quebec 5

92000 DIEU DU CIEL MORALITE American IPA 24(1x473) 6.9% $5.29 CW RAC Quebec 2

230780 DIEU DU CIEL TALUSBONUS Hazy IPA 24(1x473) 6.5% $4.99 CW RAC Quebec 3

230783 DIEU DU CIEL VOYAGEUR DES BRUMES English Pale Ale, ESB 24(1x473) 5.2% $4.99 CW RAC Quebec 4

346423 DUPONT MOINETTE BLONDE Belgian Blonde Ale 24(1x330) 8.5% $1.97 LDB Belgium 1

483156 GLUTENBERG AMERICAN PALE ALE Gluten Free Pale Ale w/ Centennial Hops 6(4x473) 5.5% $15.49 CW RAC Quebec 98

509224 GLUTENBERG BLONDE ALE Gluten Free Blonde Ale 6(4x473) 4.5% $14.49 CW RAC Quebec 465

877787 GLUTENBERG IPA Gluten Free West Coast IPA 6(4x473) 6.0% $15.49 CW RAC Quebec 24

46052 GLUTENBERG RED ALE Gluten Free Red Ale 6(4x473) 5.0% $12.49 CW RAC Quebec 70

209200 GLUTENBERG STOUT Gluten Free Stout 6(4x473) 5.0% $12.99 CW RAC Quebec 51

342654 GRIZZLY PAW BADASS BETTY Light wheat ale w/ raspberries 6(4x473) 4.5% $12.49 CW RAC Alberta 12

176812 GRIZZLY PAW EVOLUTION IPA IPA 6(4x473) 6.4% $11.49 CW RAC Alberta 9

391204 GRIZZLY PAW GRUMPY BEAR HONEY WHEAT Pale Golden ale 6(4x473) 5.0% $11.49 CW RAC Alberta 27

326713 GRIZZLY PAW RUNDLESTONE EASY IPA Tropical IPA 6(4x473) 3.9% $11.49 CW RAC Alberta 11

Island and Interior: Bobak Davoudi
bobak@untapped.ca
780.884.5849

In Green: New Stock
In Yellow: Price Promotion

Lower Mainland: Katherine Ferguson

sales@untapped.ca

604.368.8410



British Columbia New Packaged UnTapped Craft Supply
4/28/2025

84611 GRIZZLY PAW THREE SISTERS PALE ALE Pale Ale 6(4x473) 5.3% $11.49 CW RAC Alberta 9

202088 GROUND BREAKER IPA Gluten Free IPA 6(4x473) 6.0% $18.03 LDB Oregon 1

368764 LES TROIS MOUSQUETAIRES BLANCHE MANGO Mango Wheat Beer 24(1x473) 4.6% $3.59 CW RAC Quebec 1

243276 LES TROIS MOUSQUETAIRES DOUBLE IPA CITRA Double IPA w/ Citra 24(1x473) 8.0% $3.99 CW RAC Quebec 10

381515 LES TROIS MOUSQUETAIRES PALE ALE Pale Ale w/ Black Pepper 24(1x473) 5.0% $3.97 CW RAC Quebec 3

387835 LES TROIS MOUSQUETAIRES PILSNER Pilsner 24(1x473) 4.6% $3.51 CW RAC Quebec 4

412601 LES TROIS MOUSQUETAIRES PORTER BALTIQUE Baltic Porter 12(1x750) 10.0% $9.97 CW RAC Quebec 23

397078 NAITO BEER STRAWBERRY STOUT Gluten Free Strawberry Stout 6(4x355) 4.3% $12.49 CW RAC British Columbia 7

333727 NORTH BREWING COLE HARBOUR RED Classic Irish Red Ale 24(1x473) 5.0% $3.99 CW RAC Nova Scotia 1

333735 NORTH BREWING LAWRENCETOWN SURF Hazy & Tropical Session IPA 24(1x473) 4.5% $3.99 CW RAC Nova Scotia 4

431026 OUD BEERSEL OUDE KRIEK VIEILLE Cherry Lambic 12(1x750) 6.0% $26.49 LDB Belgium 1

230332 REFINED FOOL JEAN SKIER American IPA 24(1x473) 6.0% $4.49 CW RAC Ontario 7

183001 ROGUE HAZELNUT BROWN ALE Hazelnut Brown Ale 4(6x355) 5.6% $11.95 LDB Oregon 12

23856 ROGUE DEAD GUY ALE German Maibock 12(1x568) 6.8% $2.99 LDB Oregon 2

747642 VAN STEENBERGE GULDEN DRAAK Dark Red Tripel 3(1x1.5L) 10.5% $29.92 LDB Belgium 5

232515 VAN STEENBERGE BAPTIST BLOND Belgian Blonde 24(1x330) 5.0% $2.97 LDB Belgium 5

349142 VAN STEENBERGE BORNEM DUBBEL Dark Abbey Dubbel 24(1x330) 7.2% $3.27 LDB Belgium 1

235066 VAN STEENBERGE GULDEN DRAAK BREWMASTER Belgian Strong Golden Ale 24(1x330) 10.5% $4.27 LDB Belgium 10

232590 VAN STEENBERGE GULDEN DRAAK SMOKED Dark Tripel w/ Smoked Malt 24(1x330) 10.5% $3.97 LDB Belgium 87

Island and Interior: Bobak Davoudi
bobak@untapped.ca
780.884.5849

In Green: New Stock
In Yellow: Price Promotion

Lower Mainland: Katherine Ferguson

sales@untapped.ca

604.368.8410



British Columbia Non Alcoholic UnTapped Craft Supply 4/28/2025

SKU Brand Product Name Description Configuration ABV Price Warehouse Origin Quantity

W19362 BELLWOODS  FRUITED JELLY KING NA Non-Alc. Sour w/ Raspberry & Blackberry 24(1x473) 0.5% $4.59 CW RAC Ontario 8

W19990 BELLWOODS  FRUITED JELLY KING TROPICAL NA Non-Alc. Tropical Fruits Sour 24(1x473) 0.5% $4.59 CW RAC Ontario 11

W19364 BELLWOODS  STAY CLASSY NA Non-Alc. IPA 24(1x473) 0.5% $3.59 CW RAC Ontario 10

W20765 BIERE SANS ALCOOL  AMERICAN RED Non-Alc. American Red Ale 24(1x473) 0.5% $3.49 CW RAC Quebec 10

W16982 BIERE SANS ALCOOL BLONDE PILSNER Non-Alc. Blonde Pilsner 24(1x473) 0.5% $3.49 CW RAC Quebec 19

W18000 BIERE SANS ALCOOL  LIME LEMON SOUR Non-Alc. Lime Lemon Sour 24(1x473) 0.5% $3.49 CW RAC Quebec 12

W16721 BIERE SANS ALCOOL  RASPBERRY SOUR Non-Alc. Raspberry Sour 24(1x473) 0.5% $3.49 CW RAC Quebec 34

W16719 BIERE SANS ALCOOL  SMOOTH IPA Non-Alc. West Coast IPA 24(1x473) 0.5% $3.49 CW RAC Quebec 72

W20132 BIERE SANS ALCOOL  STRAWBERRY SOUR Non-Alc. Strawberry Sour 24(1x473) 0.3% $3.49 CW RAC Quebec 3

W16720 BIERE SANS ALCOOL  TROPICAL SOUR Non-Alc. Tropical Fruits Sour 24(1x473) 0.5% $3.49 CW RAC Quebec 58

W18215 BIERE SANS ALCOOL  WHITE Non-Alc. Belgian-style Witbier 24(1x473) 0.5% $3.49 CW RAC Quebec 30

.HoppedUP3 CATEGORY 12  HOPPED UP BERRY Non-Alc. Sparkling Hop Water 6(4x473) 0.0% $7.75 Good Hustle British Columbia 30

.HoppedUP1 CATEGORY 12  HOPPED UP BRIGHT Non-Alc. Sparkling Hop Water, West Coast IPA style 6(4x473) 0.0% $7.75 Good Hustle British Columbia 30

.HoppedUP2 CATEGORY 12  HOPPED UP TROPICAL Non-Alc. Sparkling Hop Water, Hazy IPA style 6(4x473) 0.0% $7.75 Good Hustle British Columbia 30

W20095 TUESDAY BREWING  FREEBOMB NA Non-Alc. Pale Ale 6(4x355) 0.5% $7.81 CW RAC Alberta 35

W20096 TUESDAY BREWING  KNOLLYPOP NA Non-Alc. Modern Lager 6(4x355) 0.5% $7.81 CW RAC Alberta 87

W20328 TUESDAY BREWING  PARADISCO NA Non-Alc. Hazy IPA 6(4x355) 0.5% $7.81 CW RAC Alberta 90

Island and Interior: Bobak Davoudi
bobak@untapped.ca
780.884.5849

In Green: New Stock
In Yellow: Price Promotion

Lower Mainland: Katherine Ferguson

sales@untapped.ca

604.368.8410



British Columbia Keg UnTapped Craft Supply 4/28/2025

SKU Brand Product Name Description Configuration ABV Price Warehouse Origin Quantity

243694 BELLWOODS  BOOT LEGGER West Coast IPA (Steel) 30L Keg 7.0% $289.00 CW RAC Ontario 3

444313 GRIZZLY PAW  GRUMPY BEAR HONEY WHEAT Pale Golde ale 50L Keg 5.0% $220.41 CW RAC Alberta 2

264997 GRIZZLY PAW  RUNDLESTONE EASY IPA Tropical IPA 50L Keg 3.9% $219.00 CW RAC Alberta 2

285823 GRIZZLY PAW  THREE SISTERS PALE ALE Pale ale 50L Keg 5.3% $219.00 CW RAC Alberta 1

Island and Interior: Bobak Davoudi
bobak@untapped.ca
780.884.5849

In Green: New Stock
In Yellow: Price Promotion

Lower Mainland: Katherine Ferguson

sales@untapped.ca

604.368.8410


